Faculty & Self-funded Programs	Entering Students 2018-19 Tuition Fee	Entering Students 2019-20 Tuition Fee	Percent Increase over 2018-19 Tuition Fee	Continuing Students 2019-20 Tuition Fee
CENTRE FOR MEDIEVAL STUDIES				
Summer Program in Medieval Latin: Domestic and International	\$1,200	\$1,200	0.0%	NA
ARTS & SCIENCE				
Master of Mathematical Finance	\$49,500	\$51,500	4.0%	NA
DENTISTRY				
International Dentist Advanced Placement Program	\$50,824	\$53,365	5.0%	NA
ROTMAN SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT				
Executive Master of Business Administration	\$113,770	\$113,770	0.0%	NA
Global Health & Life Science EMBA	\$113,770	\$113,770	0.0%	NA
Global Executive MBA Program (GEMBA), Dual Degree <sup>1</sup>	n/a	USD \$100,000	n/a	NA
Diploma in Professional Accounting (Summer only) - Domestic	\$10,090	\$10,390	3.0%	NA
Diploma in Professional Accounting (Summer only) - International	\$15,110	\$15,560	3.0%	NA
OISE/UT				
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Half Day Program	\$15,381	\$15,842	3.0%	\$15,842
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Full Day Program	\$23,898	\$24,615	3.0%	\$24,615

## Table 1 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR SELF-FUNDED PROGRAMS, 2019-20

<sup>1</sup> Rotman GEMBA Dual Degree, in association with the SDA Bocconi School of Management, is in Governance approval review for an expected Fall 2019 start.